Level

Diamond
Diamond
Diamond
Diamond

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver
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Global Energy Show Canada 2025 Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorship Title

Event Key Stakeholder

Event Co-Host

Official Executive Conference Sponsor
Official Leadership Roundtables Sponsor

Global Energy Club Presenting Sponsor
Sustainable Finance Partner

Legal Partner

Official Advisory Partner

Official Academic Partner

Centre Court Presenting Sponsor

Registration Sponsor (3x Registration Desks & Website)
End of Day Delegate Networking Reception

Exhibition Aisle Banners

Exclusive Badge & Lanyard Sponsor

Delegate & Visitor Bags

Influencers Conference Theatre Sponsor - Oil & Gas
Influencers Conference Theatre Sponsor - Clean Energy
Influencers Conference Theatre Sponsor - Digitalization & Al
Official Awards Gala Sponsor

Official Mobile App Sponsor

Great Lawn Presenting Sponsor
Transportation Sponsor

dmg::events

Cost (CAD)
Sold
$250,000.00
$125,000.00
$100,000.00

$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00

$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$30,000.00
$30,000.00

Quantity Sold
1 Sold
]
1
]
.
1
]
1
1 Sold
1 Sold
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Drafted on Dec 6, 2024 - subject to change



Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
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Energy Influencers Emerging Professionals Sponsor
Energy Influencers Indigenous Youth Sponsor

Feature Zone - Digital, Al & Automation Sponsor
Feature Zone - Electrification & Energy Storage Sponsor
Feature Zone - Hydrogen & CCUS Sponsor

Feature Zone - Decarbonization Sponsor

Media Centre Sponsor

Executive Conference Seat Drop (Day 1)
Executive Conference Seat Drop (Day 2)
Executive Conference Keynote Session Sponsor
Executive Conference Panel/Track Sponsor
Official Poster Sessions Sponsor
Leadership Roundtables Session Host
International Café Sponsor

Official Tradeshow Wi-Fi

Sport Court - Plant a tree Sponsor

Latte Lounge Sponsor

Morning Yoga Sponsor

Chess Sponsor

Cowboys Exhibitor After Party

Influencers Panel/Track Sponsor
Community Pancake Breakfast

Strategic Conference Coffee Breaks (Day 1)
Technical Conference Coffee Breaks (Day 1)
Technical Conference Coffee Breaks (Day 2)
Awards Category Sponsor (9 Available)
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$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00

$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
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Drafted on Dec 6, 2024 - subject to change
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For sponsorship inquiries, please reach out to:

Brittany LaBrosse, Commercial Sales Manager
brittanylabrosse@dmgevents.com
+1(403) 828-2288
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Drafted on Dec 6, 2024 - subject to change
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