

## **Global Energy Show Canada 2025 Sponsorship Opportunities**

Level	Sponsorship Title	Cost (CAD)	Quantity	Sold
Diamond	Event Key Stakeholder	Sold	1	Sold
Diamond	Event Co-Host	\$250,000.00	1	
Diamond	Official Executive Conference Sponsor	\$125,000.00	1	
Diamond	Official Leadership Roundtables Sponsor	\$100,000.00	1	
Platinum	Global Energy Club Presenting Sponsor	\$75,000.00	1	
Platinum	Sustainable Finance Partner	\$75,000.00	1	
Platinum	Legal Partner	\$75,000.00	1	
Platinum	Official Advisory Partner	\$75,000.00	1	
Platinum	Official Academic Partner	\$75,000.00	1	Sold
Gold	Centre Court Presenting Sponsor	\$50,000.00	1	Sold
Gold	Registration Sponsor (3x Registration Desks & Website)	\$50,000.00	1	
Gold	End of Day Delegate Networking Reception	\$50,000.00	2	
Gold	Exhibition Aisle Banners	\$50,000.00	1	
Gold	Exclusive Badge & Lanyard Sponsor	\$50,000.00	1	
Gold	Delegate & Visitor Bags	\$50,000.00	1	
Gold	Influencers Conference Theatre Sponsor - Oil & Gas	\$50,000.00	1	
Gold	Influencers Conference Theatre Sponsor - Clean Energy	\$50,000.00	1	
Gold	Influencers Conference Theatre Sponsor - Digitalization & Al	\$50,000.00	1	
Gold	Official Awards Gala Sponsor	\$50,000.00	1	
Gold	Official Mobile App Sponsor	\$50,000.00	1	
Silver	Great Lawn Presenting Sponsor	\$30,000.00	1	
Silver	Transportation Sponsor	\$30,000.00	1	





Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver	Energy Influencers Emerging Professionals Sponsor Energy Influencers Indigenous Youth Sponsor Feature Zone - Digital, AI & Automation Sponsor Feature Zone - Electrification & Energy Storage Sponsor Feature Zone - Hydrogen & CCUS Sponsor Feature Zone - Decarbonization Sponsor	\$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$30,000.00	4 4 1 1 1 1
Bronze	Media Centre Sponsor Executive Conference Seat Drop (Day 1) Executive Conference Seat Drop (Day 2) Executive Conference Keynote Session Sponsor Executive Conference Panel/Track Sponsor Official Poster Sessions Sponsor Leadership Roundtables Session Host International Café Sponsor Official Tradeshow Wi-Fi Sport Court - Plant a tree Sponsor Latte Lounge Sponsor Morning Yoga Sponsor Chess Sponsor Cowboys Exhibitor After Party	\$20,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00	1 1 1 6 3/6* 1 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Associate Associate Associate Associate Associate Associate	Influencers Panel/Track Sponsor Community Pancake Breakfast Strategic Conference Coffee Breaks (Day 1) Technical Conference Coffee Breaks (Day 1) Technical Conference Coffee Breaks (Day 2) Awards Category Sponsor (9 Available)	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$7,500.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00	2/3* 6 1 1 9





## For sponsorship inquiries, please reach out to:

Brittany LaBrosse, Commercial Sales Manager brittanylabrosse@dmgevents.com +1 (403) 828-2288

